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General Education Core (45 
credits)       

Course Number Course Name Pre-Requisites 
Credits 
Needed 

Credits 
Taken 

Term 
Taken 

Grade 
Earned 

SSE100 
Student Success in Higher 
Education  3    

HUM101 Introduction to Humanities  3    
HIS161 OR 
AFS328 

Emancipatory Narratives OR 
African American History  3    

ENG125 Composition I  3    
ENG135 Composition II  3    
INT270 OR 
SOC200 

Research Methods OR 
Principles of Sociology  3    

MUS150 Music Appreciation  3    
MAT100 College Math for Liberal Arts  3    
BIO100 Introduction to Life Sciences  3    
CTE150 Microcomputer Applications  3    
HUM153 Appreciation of Languages  3    
PHI201 OR 
PHI350 

Critical Thinking OR 
Philosophy of Religion  3    

COM201 Introduction to Public Speaking  3    
COM400 Cross-Cultural Communication  3    



SLL200 
Introduction to Service 
Learning & Leadership  3    

 Total Credits  45    
       
Major Foundational Course (6 
Credits)       
Eng 235 Research and Writing  3    
ANT 201 Cultural Anthropolgy  3    
 Total Credits  6    
       
Liberal Arts Core 
Requirements (18 Credits)       

Course Number Course Name  
Credits 
Needed 

Credits 
Taken 

Term 
Taken 

Grade 
Earned 

       
Eng 225 Introduction to Literature  3    
HIS 172 Issues in American History  3    
HIS 320 Modern History  3    

HIS 400 
African American Social and 
Political Thought  3    

LIB 499 Capstone/Final Project Capstone/Final Project  3    
       
       
 Total Credits  15    
       
       
       
       
Elective Requirements (54 
Credits)       



Course Number Course Name  
Credits 
Needed 

Credits 
Taken 

Term 
Taken 

Grade 
Earned 

   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
   3    
 Total Credits  54    
       
       

 Degree Total  120    

 
 
Minor:   



Course Number Course Name Credits Needed 
Credits 
Taken Term Taken Grade Earned 

  3    
  3    
  3    
  3    
  3    
      
    Total Credits 15 
 


