

B.S.Liberal Arts	Student Name:					Date Updated:
2023 Catalog (1/2023)						
General Education Core (45 credits)						
Course Number	Course Name	Pre-Requisites	Credits Needed	Credits Taken	Term Taken	Grade Earned
SSE100	Student Success in Higher Education		3			
HUM101	Introduction to Humanities		3			
HIS161 OR AFS328	Emancipatory Narratives OR African American History		3			
ENG125	Composition I		3			
ENG135	Composition II		3			
INT270 OR SOC200	Research Methods OR Principles of Sociology		3			
MUS150	Music Appreciation		3			
MAT100	College Math for Liberal Arts		3			
BIO100	Introduction to Life Sciences		3			
CTE150	Microcomputer Applications		3			
HUM153	Appreciation of Languages		3			
PHI201 OR PHI350	Critical Thinking OR Philosophy of Religion		3			
COM201	Introduction to Public Speaking		3			
COM400	Cross-Cultural Communication		3			

SLL200	Introduction to Service Learning & Leadership		3			
	Total Credits		45			
Major Foundational Course (6 Credits)						
Eng 235	Research and Writing		3			
ANT 201	Cultural Anthropology		3			
	Total Credits		6			
Liberal Arts Core Requirements (18 Credits)						
Course Number	Course Name		Credits Needed	Credits Taken	Term Taken	Grade Earned
Eng 225	Introduction to Literature		3			
HIS 172	Issues in American History		3			
HIS 320	Modern History		3			
HIS 400	African American Social and Political Thought		3			
LIB 499 Capstone/Final Project	Capstone/Final Project		3			
	Total Credits		15			
Elective Requirements (54 Credits)						

Course Number	Course Name	Credits Needed	Credits Taken	Term Taken	Grade Earned
		3			
				Total Credits	15